


UNIVERSITY COLLEGE CORK
LGBT+ STAFF NETWORK

Minutes of Committee Meeting


	Date
	18th November 2020

	Time
	4.15pm

	Venue
	Microsoft Teams 



Attendance:	Mary Byrne, Laurence Davis, Barra Ó Donnabháin, Mary O’Rourke, Diarmuid Scully
Apologies:	Fiachra Ó Súilleabháin
Sec.:		Mary Byrne

	
	Agenda Item
	Discussion
	Actions

	1.1


1.2


	Minutes
	The minutes of the previous meeting on 21st October were approved.
	

	2.1
	
	AEU – concerned, support, don’t want to be blamed.
Agreed not to post publicly for now.
Fiachra’s text plus an introductory sentence.
Last sentence not happy.
Looked at acceptable use policy, is it enough or do we want it added to? Intentional? Also refer 

[bookmark: _GoBack]“Duty of respect and right to Dignity” policy from 2012 needs to be updated, broken links and no mention of the 9 grounds. It’s under review (Mary got it as a SIPTU member)
	

	3.1


	
	
	

	4.1
	
	
	

	5.1
	
	
	

	6.1
	
	
	

	7.1
	
	
	

	8.1
	
	
	

	9.1
	
	
	

	10.1
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